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Men / 41 / 9 yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Holden Diehl4138
1938785 Mid-Columbia

9.200 9.400 9.4009.700 9.6008.100 55.400
3 2T 3T 1T 6 2 1 

1 

Isaac Mackey4114
1853577 CEG

8.900 9.400 9.2009.500 8.5009.200 54.700
4 2T 5T 3 1 6 2 

2 

Johnathan Calderon4148
1924606 black hills

9.600 9.700 8.8009.900 8.9006.900 53.800
1 1 2T 5T 10T 4T 3T

3T

Mark Kovtun4113
1900160 CEG

9.400 8.000 9.0009.700 9.2008.500 53.800
2T 5 3T 4 3 3 3T

3T

Robbie Fink4123
1941462 LEGA

8.600 7.300 8.60010.000 10.3008.900 53.700
5T 9 1 7T 2 1 4 

4 

Peter Volegov4112
1293289 Alpha

7.300 8.300 9.3009.200 8.7008.300 51.100
10 4 6T 2 4 5T 5 

5 

Prince Gomez4140
1842616 Mid-Columbia

9.400 7.600 8.5009.600 8.9006.900 50.900
2T 7T 4 8T 10T 4T 6 

6 

Maxim Mikheev4109
1873159 Alpha

7.900 8.400 7.6009.900 8.7008.200 50.700
9 3 2T 10 5T 5T 7 

7 

Benjamin Gaal Szabo4129
1944631 Metropolitan

8.600 7.600 8.8009.500 8.3007.500 50.300
5T 7T 5T 5T 8 7 8 

8 

Chris Mullins4104
1957501 AGA

8.200 7.400 9.4009.200 7.3006.800 48.300
7 8 6T 1T 11 9 9 

9 

Stevie Mullins4105
1957502 AGA

8.500 6.900 7.8009.200 7.1008.200 47.700
6 12 6T 9 5T 10 10 

10 

Jackson Fornes4124
1936932 LEGA

7.000 7.800 8.7008.600 7.8007.700 47.600
11 6 7 6 7 8 11 

11 

Dominic Goerig4152
1895980 black hills

8.000 7.100 8.5009.200 5.4008.200 46.400
8 11 6T 8T 5T 12 12 

12 

Ian Zoryn4107
1293291 AGA

5.800 7.200 8.6007.200 5.5007.300 41.600
12 10 8 7T 9 11 13 

13 
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